NPA T837-20-102x, September 1999, page 1 of 3
NEW PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT
T837-20-102x VHF Paging
Exciters
OVERVIEW
The T837-20-102x are price-competitive VHF paging exciters intended for data-only
operation up to pocsag 2400bps or FlexTM 1600 bps data rates
The -1020 is a 1ppm stability variant intended for single-site applications or multi-site

Tait Electronics Reserves the right to update and amend these specifications without notice
NPA T837-20-102x, September 1999, page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION (Exciters)
T837-20-1020 VHF Paging exciter 25kHz bandwidth, 1ppm stability
T837-21-1021 VHF Paging exciter external reference
ORDERING INFORMATION (Complementary Products)
T800-37-0000 1200bps asynchronous modem and digital delay line for T837-20-102x
T801-20-0000 0.01ppm high stability oscillator module for use with T837-20-1021
T839-20-1020 100W VHF power amplifier
T855-20-0000 Typical UHF link receiver
T856-20-0000 Typical UHF link transmitter
T808-10-0000 25A 100/220VAC PSU